Specifications
Model   Drive: AHPS4-40DR
   Idler: AHPS4-40ID
Load Capacity  Drive: 4000 lb (1800 kg)
   Idler: 4000 lb (1800 kg)
Set Capacity  4 Ton (3600 kg)
Pipe Diameter Range 2" (50 mm) - 36" (900 mm)
Pipe Diameter Settings 5
Rotation Speed  8" to 78" in/min (200 to 2000 mm/min)
Height Range  26" (660 mm) - 40" (1015 mm)
Power Requirements 110V, single phase, 50/60 Hz
Dimensions (LxWxH)  30" (765 mm) x 31" (795 mm) x 40" (1015 mm)
Weight   Drive: 270 lb (122 kg)
   Idler: 160 lb (72.5 kg)
Red-D-Arc Welderentals, an Airgas company, rents and sells welding and weld-positioning equipment - around the world.
reddarc.com 1-866-733-3272
©2018  Airgas, Inc.     9600326 - OCT 18Specifications are subject to change without notice
3 warranty
Red-D-Arc’s AHPS4-40 pipe rollers are designed for handling pipe with a diameter ranging from 2" to 36" and weighing of up to 4 ton.
Polyurethane rollers are adjustable depending on the diameter of the pipe. All Red-D-Arc Weld Automation equipment is full UL and CE
certified and has been tested and certified by UL to establish safe working loads - a first in the weld automation industry.
AHPS4-40ID
AHPS4-40DR
Options
• Stationary self-levelling feet
• Traversing rail mount bogie wheels
• Swivel castor kit with brakes
• Drive and Idler mobile trolley
Adjustable Height Pipe Rollers
Maximum 36" Diameter Pipe,  4 Ton Weight Capacity Per Set